
LEMON POACHED PRAWN & AVOCADO TIAN
Fresh Mango Salsa, Baby Leaves, Thousand Island Dressing  

TARTARE OF TUNA
Avocado, Ginger & Sesame

 OCTOPUS CEVICHE 
Octopus With Tangy Lime Juice, Red Onions, Cilantro and Chiles For 
A Light And Refreshing Appetizer

PANKO CRUSTED CALAMARI WITH SIRANCHA MAYONNAISE

OCEAN BASKET 
Fried Shrimps, Calamari, Fish Fingers, Octopus, French Fries, Siran-
cha Mayonnaise

SELECTION OF PIZZA
 
PESTO, GARLIC & SHRIMPS PIZZA, RED ONIONS, BELL          
PEPPERS, LIGHT PESTO SAUCE 

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA, GREEN CAPSICUM, FRESH CORIANDER 
LEAVES

MARGHERITA PIZZA

VEGGIE SUPREME PIZZA, BROCCOLI, WHITE MUSHROOMS, 
BELL PEPPERS, RED ONIONS, OLIVES

$20

$20

$18

$20

MAIN FROM THE PAN, GRILL & OVEN

JEWELS OF THE OCEAN
(Lobster/ King Prawns / Calamari/ Octopus / Fish Steaks), Roasted 
Vegetables, Caper Butter Sauce

LOBSTER THERMIDOR 
New Potatoes, Fine Beans and Mix Lettuce

GRILLED KING PRAWNS
Grilled Vegetable Skewer, Caper Butter Sauce

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS
Beer Battered, Deep Fried Fish, Triple Cooked Chips, Manga 
Avocado Salad, Tartar Sauce

CATCH OF THE DAY 
Grilled Served with Steamed Vegetables, Fried Potatoes, Lemon 
Butter Sauce

PAN FRIED FISH WITH CURRY  
Sauce Served with Basmati Rice, Papdum, Onion & Tomato Salad

CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA 
Served With Basmati Rice, Papadam, Onion & Tomato Salad

CREAMY GARLIC SHRIMP LINGUINE

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI 
Served With Cucumber & Cumin Yoghurt, Onion & Tomato Salad

$65

$40

$30

$22

$22

$22

$24

$22

$24

SWEET SENSATION

WARM APPLE PIE AND COCONUT ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM SELECTION

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

** Guest on applicable meal plans can choose up to 3 dishes 
** Additional dishes will be charged at menu price
** ($) Dishes will be charged at menu price on all applicable meal plans 

APPETIZERS

$12

$12

$12

$12

$40

$

$

$

$

CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION 

SOUP OF THE DAY

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY

MEAT OF THE DAY

$10

$20

$28



well balanced
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